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This document lists the designated statutory (stat) holidays. 

2023 
HOLIDAY ACTUAL DATE OBSERVED ON 
New Year’s Day Jan 1 (Sun) Jan 2 (Mon) 
Family Day Feb 20 Feb 20 
Good Friday April 7 April 7 
Victoria Day May 22 May 22 
Canada Day July 1 (Sat) July 3 (Mon) 
Floating Holiday Aug 4 Aug 4 
Saskatchewan Day Aug 7 Aug 7 
Labour Day Sept 4 Sept 4 
Thanksgiving Oct 9 Oct 9 
Remembrance Day Nov 11 (Sat) Nov 13 (Mon) 
Christmas Day Dec 25 Dec 25 
Boxing Day Dec 26 Dec 26 

2024 
HOLIDAY ACTUAL DATE OBSERVED ON 
New Year’s Day Jan 1 Jan 1 
Family Day Feb 19 Feb 19 
Good Friday March 29 March 29 
Victoria Day May 20 May 20 
Canada Day July 1 July 1 
Floating Holiday Aug 2 Aug 2 
Saskatchewan Day Aug 5 Aug 5 
Labour Day Sept 2 Sept 2 
Thanksgiving Oct 14 Oct 14 
Remembrance Day Nov 11 Nov 11 
Christmas Day Dec 25 Dec 25 
Boxing Day Dec 26 Dec 26 
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2022 
HOLIDAY ACTUAL DATE OBSERVED ON 
New Year’s Day Jan 1 – Sat Jan 3 – Mon 
Family Day Feb 21 – Mon Feb 21 – Mon 
Good Friday April 15 – Fri April 15 – Fri 
Victoria Day May 23 – Mon May 23 – Mon 
Canada Day July 1 – Fri July 1 – Fri 
Floating Holiday July 29 – Fri July 29 – Fri 
Saskatchewan Day Aug 1 – Mon Aug 1 – Mon 
Labour Day Sept 5 – Mon Sept 5 – Mon 
Thanksgiving Oct 10 – Mon Oct 10 – Mon 
Remembrance Day Nov 11 – Fri Nov 11 – Fri 
Christmas Day Dec 25 – Sun Dec 23 – Fri 
Boxing Day Dec 26 – Mon Dec 26 - Mon 


